Expiration

Applicant
Firematic Supply Co., Inc.

Able Fire Prevention Corp.

Elite Fire Protection, Inc.

Associated Fire Protection, Inc.

TFP1, Inc.

Tuesday, October 04, 2016

License #

107A

107B

107C

107F

107H

107)

Removed - 1/31/15
Removed - 1/31/15
Removed - 4/28/14
Retired

139A
139B
139C

120A
1208
120C
120D
120E
120F

141A
141A
1418

123A - Removed
123B

Name

James E. Klein

Brian Jenkins
Lawrence A. Loverde
Bruce W. Edmonds
Philip A. Natale

John Stromski
Zachary Mohr
Thomas larocci
Matthew Osorio
Henry J. Gumbus

Adam Spindler
Juan Garzon

Marcelino Delesus

Michael Riccuiti
Michael J. Gallagher
Richard J. Kolb
Gregory T. Steeneck
John J. Miller

Thomas Pfister

Brett Straten
Thomas Wolfe

Emmett Brown

Gabriel Rodgriguez
Robert Catalano

Joseph Capone

Expiration Date

1/31/2017
5/28/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2017

1/31/2017
2/7/2016
1/31/2017

1/31/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2013

3/9/2016
1/31/2015
1/31/2017

6/29/2011
1/31/2017
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Applicant

Suppression Systems, Inc.

US Fire Extinugisher Corp

North Shore Fire Equipment

William Hird & Co., Inc.

Fire Foe Corp

Accurate Fire Equipment Corp.

Tuesday, October 04, 2016

License #
123C
123D

Removed

165A
165B
165C

156A

145A
1458
145B - Removed
145D
145E
145F

115A
115B
115C
115D
115D - Removed

106A
106B
106C
106D

Removed

102A
102B
102C

Name
Frankie Skeen
Filippo Orofino

George Harvey

Wayne C. Fulmer
Paul R Yergey, Jr.
Keith R. Loch

Gerald Karp

Arthur B. Kahler
John L. Kahler

John Riordan

Paul C. Riordan
Adam Keehner
Christopher J. Sheeh

Thomas W. Bury
Daniel Murray
Albert Aviles
Bernard Antoine
Robert M. Rojas

Kevin M. Crowley
Cristobal Rodriguez
Miguel A. Cortez
Patrick S. Flood
David Somelofski

Justin Slavinsky
John W. Slavinsky
John Slavinsky

Expiration Date

5/13/2015
5/13/2015

1/12/2014
1/12/2014
1/12/2014

1/31/2017

1/31/2015
1/31/2017
1/31/2013
1/31/2013
10/19/2016
9/21/2017

1/31/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2017

3/7/2018
9/13/2011

1/31/2017
1/31/2017
9/6/2017
9/6/2017

1/31/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2015

Portable
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Applicant License #
102G
102H
102K
Never Issued

Chief Fire Prevention & Mechanical Corp.
149A
1498

Riark Corp dba ABT Design and Fire Prote
111A
111B
111D
111E
111F
Removed
Removed

Peconic Fire Equipment Distributors, Inc.
118A
118C
118D - Removed

Suffolk Fire Inc.
113A
113C
113D

Long Island Extinguisher, Inc.
143A

Cintas Fire Protection
127A - Removed
127D
127F

Miron Group, Inc.dba Pinnacle Hood & Fi
161A

MS Electronics LLC

Tuesday, October 04, 2016

Name
Winston Reid
Jose Jaime Gomez

Gustavo A. Melgar

Joey Saninosencio, Jr

Frank Mitarotonda
Victor O. Delgado

Joseph Julian
Alexander Ramierez
Robert Julian

David Maretsky
Joseph Ferrara
Larry DeFreitas
Michael Maher

Derrick W. Edgar
Damian lberger
Alfred Conforti

Michael Carpenter
Paul Turro, Jr.
Patrick Turro
Patrick Turro

Sean McEntee
Abbas Raza

David LeBar

Alan Light

Expiration Date

1/31/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2017

1/31/2017
1/31/2017

1/31/2017
5/27/2017
1/31/2015
1/31/2017
1/31/2017
7/16/2012

1/31/2017
1/31/2017
6/28/2012

1/31/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2013
8/24/2011
8/24/2013

8/24/2013

8/26/2017

Portable
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Applicant License #
Never Issued
South Shore Fire & Safety Equipment Dist
110B
110E
Fire Guard of Long Island, Inc.
117A
117B
117D
117E
117K
Lund Fire Products Co., Inc.
109A
1098
109C
109D
109E
109F
109G
A's Sheet Metal & Fire Safety, Inc.
101A
United Fire Protection Corp.
162A
Everest Fire Equipment Co., Inc.
104A
Foam Technology, Inc.
147A
1478
Removed
Elite Action Fire Extinguishing Equipment

116A
1168

Tuesday, October 04, 2016

Name
Mark Milam

Robert Kalb
David W. Smith

Glenn Kamm

Hal Austein
Walter Reutlinger
Michael Ball
Kristin Schultz

Richard F. Alexander
John Katsaras
Newton A. Sanchez
Leroy Summers
Reynold R. Alexande
Matthew Shinn

George V. Pacheco, J
Albert Duspiva
James Ciszewski, Jr.
Michael Brown
Jeffrey Staniszewski
David Z. Aguirre
Tyshaun M. Lester
Vernon Small

Filippo Conte
Paul Turro

Expiration Date

1/31/2017
1/31/2017

1/31/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2017

1/31/2013
1/31/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2013
1/31/2017
1/31/2017

1/31/2017

7/5/2017

1/31/2015

1/31/2017
1/31/2017

1/31/2017
1/31/2017

Portable
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Applicant License #
116C
116D
116E
Removed - 4-16-15
Ken-Mar Fire Extinguisher Co., Inc.
108A
108C - Removed
108D
108E
Interstate Fire & Safety Equipment Comp
122A
122C
122D
122E
122F
122G
122G - Removed
122H
Active Fire Extinguisher Co., Inc.

103A
103B
103C
103D
103E
103F
103G
103G - Removed
103H

Fire Command Co., Inc.

105A

Tuesday, October 04, 2016

Name

Damian Conte
Agustin Garay
Domingo Peralta
Paul Wicks

Kenneth D Hahn
Luis Villacis
David Castagna
Cynthia Leddy

William Barnes, Jr.
Dwayne Richards
Amin Washington, Sr
Shawn T. White
Frederick Turner
Matthew Bedenbaug
Richard Cueto
Steven C. Martin

Philip D. Bourke
Mark McGoey
Loveliest Addison
Andrew Zarobinski
Eric Ofori

Philip Koranteng
Cesar Romero
Jonathan Perez
Larry DeFreitas
Richard D. Pasciucco

Michael A. Suarez

Expiration Date

1/31/2017
3/9/2018
1/31/2017

1/31/2017
1/19/2012
1/31/2017
1/31/2017

1/31/2018
1/31/2018
1/31/2018
1/31/2018
1/31/2018

3/9/2018
1/31/2013
1/31/2018

1/31/2015
1/31/2013
1/31/2015
1/31/2013
1/31/2013
1/31/2015
7/30/2016

2/28/2015

1/31/2017

Portable
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Applicant License #
105B
105C
105D
105D - Removed
105E
105F
105G
105H
105H - Removed
105l - Removed
105L
105M - Removed
B & J Fire Inc. dba Firemasters
158A
158B
158C
158D
158E
158F
158F - Removed
158G
158H
Security Fire Protection Service, Inc.
160A
LC Squared dba All-out Fire Equipment
124A
1248
124C
124D
124D - Removed
124E
124F

Tuesday, October 04, 2016

Name

Oscar Parraga

Luis Avila

Luis Lopez

Bissoon Dayal
Benjamin Wornian
Fred P. Ament
Richard DiGiacomo, J
Kevin Crowder
Samuel Torres
Thomas laccarino
Richard DiGiacomo,

Angel Rodriguez

James Meyer

Peter T. Ringen
Brooke Offermann
Richard Martin
Gustavo Espino

Jake Townson
Christopher M. Trom
Walter A. Koenig Ill
Michael Young

John Canino

Don Hausz
Edgar Bravo
John P. Coyle
Frank Paice
Brian Lynch
Joseph J. Riley
Robert A. Flynn

Expiration Date

2/6/2015
1/31/2018
2/4/2018
7/20/2011
2/4/2016
2/4/2018
2/4/2018
2/4/2018
11/28/2011

2/4/2018

1/31/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2017
8/14/2016

1/1/2012
8/14/2016
8/14/2016

1/31/2017

8/3/2015
8/11/2017
8/3/2017

12/5/2013
1/4/2018
6/8/2018

Portable
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Applicant License #
Sirina Protection Systems Corp.

137F

Name

Boris A. Shortt

Removed - 3/17/16 Martin O'Conor

Professional Fire Service

M & M Fire Extinguishers, Inc. dba Profes
133A
133B
133C
133D
133E
133F
133G
133H

Gebhardt, Inc.
105E
114A
114B
114C
114H
114)
114K

Calder & Calder

All Island Fire Protection & Supply, Ltd.
112A
112B - Removed
112C
112C - Removed

Tuesday, October 04, 2016

Mark Calder
Christopher Calder
Wayne Calder
Glenn Calder
Steven Calder

Rich LaVacca

Mark Calder

Thomas Calder

Benjamin Wornian
Stephen Oefelein
Robert Gebhardt
Robert Symington
Allynton George
Hugo E. Magallanes
Henry E. Vera

Anthony J. Varajao
Oscar Mercado
Peter Piretti

Juan Barron Antonio

Expiration Date

3/17/2018

1/31/2017
4/17/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2017

4/4/2018
3/28/2018
3/28/2018

1/31/2016
1/31/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2015
1/31/2013
1/31/2013
1/31/2013

1/31/2017
1/27/2014

3/9/2018
1/27/2014
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Applicant License # Name Expiration Date Portable Dry/Wet Clean Agent

112D John Hines 8/29/2015 N L]

112E - Removed Robert Corcoran [ [ [

112G - Removed John Telese 6/23/2011 ] ] [

112H Robert Flynn 1/31/2017 L

Removed John Reass 8/1/2013 [ [ [

Removed Michael Scala 6/23/2011 L [ [

Removed Joseph Riley 4/8/2016 [

Removed- 09/08/14 Alexander Ramirez [ [ ]
BC Fire Supression

L] L]

BK Fire Suppression & Security Systems

150A Alex LaValle 1/31/2017 N

1508 John Hughes 1/31/2015 L L

150C Scott Martinson 1/31/2017 [

150D- Removed Christian Zambito 7/12/2012 u u L

150E William Hughes 1/31/2015 L u

150F Donnie J. Boyce 4/24/2017 L

150G Michael Maher 3/6/2017 L [
Simplex Grinnell, LP

126A Thomas P. Elfreich 5/12/2017

1268 Richard N. Llorens 9/30/2018 L [
Vigilant Fire & Safety Corp. Il

154A John Campasano 1/31/2017 U

1548 Marc Andino 4/20/2017 L L
Town Fire Supply

153A Keith Urdahl 1/31/2017 N N
All County Fire Protection, Inc.

157A Walter Gebhardt 1/31/2017 U

1578 Antony Wright 9/30/2018 L]

157C John Ferrannini 4/1/2017 N
Fire Control Solution Design & Protection

166A Chris M. Spilberg 10/25/2016

Tuesday, October 04, 2016 Page 8 of 10



Applicant License # Name Expiration Date Portable Dry/Wet Clean Agent

1668 Paul Corkery 9/30/2018 L]

166C Richard C. Lusignan  10/31/2016 u

166D Bernard Greenstein 2/6/2017 [] [

166E Danny Desz L

166E - Removed  John Reass 2/11/2014 L L L]

166F Oscar Mercado 8/31/2018 [

Removed Antony W. Wright 5/14/2012 L L L
Town Fire Equipment

152A William Urdahl 1/31/2017 L [
Long Island Fire Prevention, Inc.

151A Nicholas Herman 7/31/2018

1518 Patrick McClintock 7/31/2018
AB Fire Extinguisher Co., Inc.

169A Abe Kishk 3/7/2018 L [

Never Issued Fidel Zamora L L L
Guardian Fire Protection, Inc.

167A Michael Augello 12/12/2016 L L

1678 Sean Brennan 1/30/2017 L L]
Simplex Fire Extinguisher Corp.

1258 Daniel Rocco 9/28/2017 u U
Academy Fire Protection, Inc.

119A Michael Rose, Jr. 3/10/2016 N

1198 Jason Blunt 3/17/2016 L]

119D Maximo Polonia 12/13/2013 L [
Garland Fire Systems, Inc.

168A John Garland 3/7/2017 ] ]

Never Issued Douglas Walter L L L
American Fire Extinguisher Co., Inc.

163A Jonathan Kovitz 11/12/2017 L u
Approved Fire Prevention Corp.

164A Christopher Ribando 11/12/2017 ] [

1648 Joseph Ribando 10/27/2013 u L

Tuesday, October 04, 2016 Page 9 of 10



Applicant License #
164C
Removed

King's Fire Protection, Inc.
142A - Removed
142B - Removed
142D - Removed
142D - Removed

Chase Fire Products, Inc.

134A

134B
National Fire & Safety Solutions, Inc.

144A
All Safe Fire Protection Inc

140A

140B

140C
ABCO Peerless Sprinkler Corp.

170A

170B
Comprehensive Fire Technologies, Inc.

171A
Island Fire Sprinkler-NYC, LLC

172A
Safety Supplies Unlimited

173A

173B

Master Fire Systems, Inc.

Tuesday, October 04, 2016

Name
John J. Parrinello
Joseph Cassidy, Il

Alexander Ramirez
John Hines
Bernard Greenstein

Oscar R. Mercado

Artem Perchenok
Eduard Perchenok

Christopher Cassidy
George J. Ulley
David Evans

Michael Ulley

Timothy W. Bowe
John C. Bower

Robert M. Haberle Jr

Martin O'Conor

Kevin Ekberg
William Paredes

Peter Martinez

Expiration Date
4/4/2017
7/1/2012

8/19/2013
8/19/2013
1/23/2013
8/19/2013

12/27/2017
5/16/2017

6/10/2018
9/4/2014
7/31/2015
9/6/2015
2/26/2017

3/12/2017

6/29/2017

Portable
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